



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 766/2024 & I.A. 40379/2024**

SH AJAY KUMAR

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Anil Dagar & Mr. Praveen
Saroja, Advs.

versus

SH KRISHAN BHAGWAN

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Vikesh Rathi and Mr. Shilpesh
Chaudhary, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

05.12.2024

%

In view of the Vigilance Committee Meeting scheduled at 05:00 PM,
this matter cannot be taken up today.

List on 17.03.2025.

Interim Orders to continue.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

DECEMBER 05, 2024

Rahul